
 

 

 

 

e-TENDER NOTICE 

 

Notification No. KTDFC/2863/E-Auto/2021 Dated 16.10.2021 

e-Tender for Competitive bid for 

SUPPLY OF FULLY BUILT    

                   E-PASSENGER AUTO RICKSHAWS 

Kerala  Transport  Development  Finance  Corporation  Ltd  (KTDFC)  is  a Non Banking Financial Company fully 

owned by the Government of Kerala, having its registered Office at Level 8, 6th Floor, Transtowers, 

Vazhuthacud, Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala-695014, incorporated  under  the  Companies  Act  1956  and  

registered  under  the Reserve  Bank  of  India.  The  business  of  KTDFC  includes,  but  not  limited  to, 

accepting  fixed  deposits  from  the  public,  offering  of  various  loan  products to suit the needs of every 

customers like granting of Personal loans, Vehicle loans,  Home  loans,  Construction  loan  etc,  taking  of  

projects  under  BOT  or BOOT or similar schemes, etc. 

e-TENDER SCHEDULE 

Bid submission start date 16.10.2021 05.00 PM 

Last Date and Time for the submission of e-Tender 30.10.2021 05.00 PM 

Opening of e-Tender 02.11.2021 11.00AM 

Application Fee + GST @ 18% Rs. 1180/- 

Earnest Money Deposit Rs. 50,000/- 

 

This e-tender is notified for the Procurement of 30 Electric Passenger Autorikshaws manufactured in India, which 

have been licensed successfully and registered in any Government of India/State Government portal from 

the firms/companies through e-procurement portal of Government of Kerala 

(“www.etenders.kerala.gov.in”). Prospective bidders willing to participate in this tender shall 

necessarily register themselves with above mentioned e-procurement portal. 

Please visit: www.ktdfc.kerala.gov.in and www.etenders.kerala.gov.in 

 

Contact: (Manager) 9495256449 

 

Place: Thiruvananthapuram                                                   Chairman & Managing Director 
Date: 16.10.2021                                                                                                                KTDFC 

http://www.etenders.kerala.gov.in/

